
Resultat från poängtävlingarna 28 maj 2024 på Björlandavallen 
 
1500 meter 
 
D 60+  Maria Jonsson                    6.18.6    1963 
 
 
 
H 21    Viktor Åberg                        5.44.2    1993 
H 40    Monir Elkhalki                     6.17.5    1981 
H 45    Fredrik Svensson                5.31.0    1976  
H 50    Magnus Warberg                  bröt         
H 55    Niclas Agroth                      5.01.2    1966  
H 55    Fredrik Ahlfors                    5.45.2    1968 
H 55    Lars Diechle                        6.27.0    1969 
H 60    Lars Nilsson                        6.08.4    1960 
H 60    Anders Olsson                    6.34.1    1963 
H 60    Lennart Bengtsson              6.34.7 
H 60    Stefan Lagrosen                  6.39.9    1960 
 
Tresteg 
 
D 40    Desirée Lindén                      10.32   1976 
D 40    Petra Thulin                             9.96     
D 40    Amudha Harikrishnan              7.18   1984 
D 40    Sarah Hedén                           7.10   1981 
D 60+  Maria Jonsson                         5.19   1963 
 
H 21    Viktor Åberg                             9.71   1993 
H 45    Fredrik Svensson                     9.57   1976  
H 55    Fredrik Ahlfors                         9.90   1968 
H 55    Lars Diechle                             9.26   1969 
H 60    Erik Persson                           10.04   1963 
H 60    Anders Olsson                          8.26  1963 
H 60    Lars Nilsson                              6.73  1960 
H 60    Stefan Lagrosen                       6.40  1960 
H 65    Håkan Danielsson                    6.53   1955 
H 70    Kristjan Saag                            7.02   1951 
 
Diskus 



 
1 kg 
D 40   Charlotta Kolmodin                    17.17 
D 40   Desirée Lindén                          13.27   1976 
D 50   Anneli Bohm                              12.10   1974 
D 60+ Maria Jonsson                           12.24   1963 
 
2 kg  
H 21  Viktor Åberg                                15.88    1993 
H 45  Patrik Andersson                         23.76   1975  
H 45  Martin Fredriksson                       20.97   1975 
H 45  Patrik Kolmodin                            19.91 
H 45   Fredrik Svensson                        14.68   1976   
 
1,5 kg 
H 50   Ole Saether                                 24.78 
H 55   Lars Diechle                                30.37   1969 
H 55   Fredrik Ahlfors                             21.24   1968      
H 55   Göran Boström                            20.28   1969 
 
1 kg 
H 60   Anders Olsson                             28.12   1963 
H 60   Lars Nilsson                                 26.52   1960 
H 60   Erik Persson                                 23.81   1963 
H 60   Stefan Lagrosen                           17.28   1960 
H 65   Freddy Magnusson                       31.09   1957 
H 65   Håkan Danielsson                        20.82   1955 
 
H 70   Kristjan Saag                                24.88   1951  
 
 
 


